Data sheet
CRM20024T Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Similar to illustration
General ordering data

Miscellaneous
Type codes
Creation date 27.06.2026 02:53:13 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 5
Data sheet
CRM20024T Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Protection modules
General ordering data
Type CXX D 21N Version
Order No. 3053270000
GTIN (EAN) 4099987023092
Qty. 20 ST
CUBESERIES, Free-wheeling diode, Rated control voltage: 6…230 V
DC, Plug-in connection
LED and free-wheeling diode
General ordering data
Type CXX LD 41G Version
Order No. 3053310000
GTIN (EAN) 4099987023115
Qty. 20 ST
CUBESERIES, LED module with freewheel diode, Rated control
voltage: 6…24 V DC, Plug-in connection
Type CXX LD 41R Version
Order No. 3053290000
GTIN (EAN) 4099987023108
Qty. 20 ST
CUBESERIES, LED module with freewheel diode, Rated control
voltage: 6…24 V DC, Plug-in connection
Type CXX LD 42G Version
Order No. 3053340000
GTIN (EAN) 4099987023139
Qty. 20 ST
CUBESERIES, LED module with freewheel diode, Rated control
voltage: 24…60 V DC, Plug-in connection
Type CXX LD 42R Version
Order No. 3053320000
GTIN (EAN) 4099987023122
Qty. 20 ST
CUBESERIES, LED module with freewheel diode, Rated control
voltage: 24…60 V DC, Plug-in connection
Creation date 27.06.2026 02:53:13 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
CRM20024T Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
www.weidmueller.com Accessories
LED
General ordering data
Type CXX L 61G Version
Order No. 3053420000
GTIN (EAN) 4099987023207
Qty. 20 ST
CUBESERIES, LED module, Rated control voltage: 6…24 V UC, Plug-in
connection
Type CXX L 61R Version
Order No. 3053410000
GTIN (EAN) 4099987023191
Qty. 20 ST
CUBESERIES, LED module, Rated control voltage: 6…24 V UC, Plug-in